i Central Valley Academy
iHunoEr) Boys Varsity Wrestling
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

Bob Bush

Jeff Mower
Dave Bello
Tim Rathbun
Michael Barse

Players (17)

NAME

Jacob Blovat
Myles Cole
Salvatore Fresco
Michael Goodhines
Braiden Hight
Jonathan Macri
Jeremy McRedmond
Aden Mead
Matthew Osley
Nikolai Penree
Xavier Price
Cooper Reed
Christian Sanchez
Jackson Scott
Antonio Soullas
Camryn Tedesco
Joshua Tubia

GRADE

12

11
12
11
12
10
11
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Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

WEIGHT
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